September 28 30 Miles

place rider

1 Carrie Johnson

2 Sterling Gardner

3 Linda Kluge

4 Wayne Burnette

5 Chrystal Fulcher

6 Abbey Fulcher (JR)
7 Lisa Smith

8 Paulette Schneider
9 Jan Hall

10 Tim French

11 Cindy Penno

12 Katya Leverman (JR)
13 Anya Leverman (JR)
14 Katrin Leverman

15 Chris Jonason

16 Katha Link

Sheetl

horse

AF Dakali - BC
SH Pistol Pete
Nature's Kruschev
Obsidian

Bardo Grey Fonyx
Kitalla

JE Bandito

JE Stan Mestano
Spot Me A Buck
Got A Copy

On Further Reflection

Jose Viola
Jamil Ben Rhys
Salvador
Shasta

Tembo
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ride time
2:39:00
2:46:00
2:59:00
3:30:00
3:40:00
3:40:01
3:52:00
3:52:01
3:52:02
3:56:00
4:06:01
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:18:00
4:36:00
4:37:00



